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DME Tips 
  

 
How to verify if the ordering/referring/attending NPI is enrolled in the 
Michigan Medicaid program using the Provider Verification Tool 
 

• Effective for dates of service on or after July 1, 2013. 

• As outlined in MSA 12-55, claims for services rendered as a result of an order or 
referral must contain the name and individual National Provider Identifier (NPI) of 
the practitioner who ordered or referred the items or services. 

• All practitioners who order/refer/attend services for Michigan Medicaid beneficiaries 
must be enrolled in the Michigan Medicaid program via CHAMPS. 

• The status of a provider’s enrollment with Michigan Medicaid can be verified using 
the Provider Verification tool in CHAMPS.  The Provider Verification tool can be 
found under the MY INBOX tab within CHAMPS. 

 

 
 

http://www.michigan.gov/documents/mdch/MSA_12-55_402631_7.pdf
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